

RRSMP

N/w - NH 139 to chatki Kopa village

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Construction cost + Renewal cost - 4216364

Paliangan

DIVISION

Date of Start - 31.05.25

Date of COM - 30.05.26

Mubatpur

SUB-DIVISION

पदार्थ - BKS Dhamanray mukund (JV)

Measurement Book

888

Agreement NO: 04/CMBD/MHDSW/25-26



Abstract of cost

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/v clearing and grubbing road land					
----- T/S					
Qty vide item no-②					
page no-②					
= 0.152 Hect					
@ 73248.75/-					
					Rs-11133.40
② P/v excavation for Road ways in soil					
----- T/S					
----- T/S					
Qty vide item no-③					
page no-②					
= 9.0 m ³					
@ 95.97/-					
					Rs-869.20
③ P/v scratching existing Bituminous surface					
----- T/S					
Qty vide item no-③					
page no-②					
= 328.02 m ²					
@ 19.02/-					
					Rs-6239.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) P/V construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder --- T/S					
city vide item - (13)					
page no (15)					
= 120.80 m ³					
@ 243.88/-					
					8-29460.00
(5) P/V construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder --- T/S					
city vide item - (15)					
page no - (15)					
= 483.20 m ³					
@ 162.93/-					
					8-78727.00
(C) P/V construction of road by --- T/S					
city vide item no - (5)					
page no - (5)					
= 76.21 m ³					
@ 2494.45/-					
					8-190102.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) P/V Laying Spreading & compacting w/men ----- T/S Qty note item - (6+7+8) Page - (6, 13) $= 213.75 + 3.89$ $= 217.64 \text{ m}^3$ @ 3408.90/- S-741913.00					
(8) P/V & applying Prime coat (PS-1) ----- T/S Qty note item - (10) Page - (14) $= 2285.72 \text{ m}^2$ @ 52.59/- S-120206.00					
(9) P/V and applying Jack coat (PS-1) ----- T/S Qty note item - (11) Page no - (14) $= 2285.72 \text{ m}^2$ @ 18.13/- S-41440.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) P/V end Length semi circle --- 7/5 Qty vide item no (12) page no (14) = 56.85 m ³ @ 12299.13/- S- 699205.					
(11) P/V construction of un-reinforced R.C. (m-35 grade) --- 7/5 Qty vide item no (9) page no (14) = 64.78 m ³ @ 6072.75/- S- 393393.00					
(12) P/V edging with 1st class bricks Laid --- 7/5 Qty vide item no (2) page no (26) = 320 mm @ 97.11/- S- 31075.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) p/v pcc MIS grade kilometer stone - 7/5 Qty vide item no - (9) Page no - (26)					
(i) km stone Qty - 2 Nos @ 2581.14/-					
					Rs 5162.28
(11) 200 mtr stone Qty - 3 Nos @ 792.18/-					
					Rs 2376.54
(14) p/v Retro-reflectoid traffic sign p/v and erecting direction - - - - 7/5 Qty vide item no (11) Page no (27) = 1.92 m ² @ 13475.48/-					
					Rs 25872.40
(15) p/v and fixing of retro-reflectoid cautionary informatory					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	D.	
Sign board ---- 7/5				
Qty vide item no - (10)				
page no - (27)				
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle				
Qty - 5 Nos				
@ 4002.40/-				
				₹ - 20012.00
(ii) 600 mm circular				
Qty - 1 Nos				
@ 3950.41/-				
				₹ - 3950.40
(iii) 600 mm x 600 mm Rectangular				
Qty - 2 Nos				
@ 3815.64/-				
				₹ - 7631.20
(iv) 900 mm side octagon				
Qty - 2 Nos				
@ 7982.59/-				
				₹ - 15965.10
(v) P/V RCC MIS good				
boundary pillar - 7/5				
Qty vide item no - (12)				
page no - (27)				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
	Qty = 8 Nos				
	@ 610.77/-				
					1-4886.00
(17) p/v printing New letter & figure					
	---	---	T/S		
	Qty vide item no. (5)				
	page no. (25)				
	= 44.00 sq. ft.				
	@ 0.73/-				
					8-32.00
(18) p/v of planting of tree by the road					
	Side --- T/S				
	Qty vide item no. (8)				
	page no. (26)				
	= 15.00 Exm				
	@ 1221.96/-				
					1-18329.00
(19) p/v & laying of hot applied --- T/S					
	Qty vide item no. (1)				
	page no. (26)				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
BT portion					
= 120.0 m ²					
@ 644.44/-					
					₹ - 77284.10
C/L portion					
= 32.0 m ²					
@ 744.50/-					
					₹ - 23824.10
(20) p/v & laying iron					
main beam - 7/s					
Qty vide item no (1)					
page no - (1)					
= 2 + 2					
= 4.0 NOS.					
@ 10675.58/-					
					₹ - 42702.10
(21) p/v & laying cement					
concrete pipe duct					
300mm dia - 7/s					
Qty vide item no - (1)					
page no - (24)					
= 22.50 Km.					
@ 943.70/-					
					₹ - 21233.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(22) P/V Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:3) in --- 7/5					
Qty vide item no (2)					
page no - (24)					
= 3.07 m ³					
@ 6236.10 /					
					₹ - 19144.10
(23) P/V plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) in Brick work --- 7/5					
Qty vide item no (3)					
page no - (25)					
= 21.44 m ²					
@ 181.89 /					
					₹ - 3899.10
(24) P/V painting two coats including primer --- 7/5					
Qty vide item (4)					
page no - (25)					
= 21.44 m ²					
@ 128.93 /					
					₹ - 2764.10
Total					₹ - 2638641.10
Add 6% cess 1%					₹ - 26386.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
upto Date of calculation as per DPR					
(i) L.S.B - 76.21 m ³					
@ 79.462/-					
					Rs- 6056.10
(ii) W.M.M - 217.64 m ³					
@ 92.262/-					
					Rs- 20079.10
(iii) C/C pavement - 64.78 m ³					
@ 108.522/-					
					Rs- 7030.10
(iv) S.D.R.C - 56.85 m ³					
@ 90.133/-					
					Rs- 5124.10
(v) Earth work - 66.4 m ³					
@ 3.525/-					
					Rs- 2129.10
Total					Rs- 2705445.10
Add L.S.T 18%					Rs- 486980.10
					Rs- 3192425.10
Less 4.52% allow					Rs- 144297.10
					Rs- 3048128.10

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner